
  

 

 

 

 

 
Monday July 3 Tuesday July 4 Wednesday July 5 Thursday July 6 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Mini Ballet  

(Ages 5-7) 

Junior Ballet 

(RAD Gr 2 Ages 8-11) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Advanced Ballet 

(RAD AF Ages 12+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate Ballet 

(RAD Gr 5 Ages 11+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate/Advanced 

Pre-Pointe & Pointe 

(Ages 11+) 

Monday July 10 Tuesday July 11 Wednesday July 12 Thursday July 13 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Mini Acro  

(AA Primary, Level 1 Ages 5-7) 

Junior Acro 

(AA Level 1-3 Ages 8-11) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate/Advanced  

Stretch & Strengthening 

(Ages 11+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate/Advanced 

Acro  

(AA Level 4+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate/Advanced 

Contemporary 

(Ages 11+) 

Monday July 17 Tuesday July 18 Wednesday July 19 Thursday July 20 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Mini Jazz  

(Ages 5-7) 

Junior Jazz  

(Ages 8-11) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Advanced Jazz 

(Ages 12+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate Jazz 

(Ages 11+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate/Advanced 

Hip Hop 

(Ages 11+) 

Monday July 24 Tuesday July 25 Wednesday July 26 Thursday July 27 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Mini Hip Hop  

(Ages 5-7) 

Junior Hip Hop 

(Ages 8-11) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Advanced Ballet 

(RAD AF Ages 12+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate Ballet 

(RAD Gr 5 Ages 11+) 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

Intermediate/Advanced 

Pre-Pointe & Pointe 

(Ages 11+) 

 

*Summer Dance Camp dancers attending an evening class at 4:30pm may stay and wait at the studio.  Please pack extra snack. 

 


